Madison TV Schedule
Feb. 8 - 14, 2019

Day Date Start End Length Program Episode
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 0:00:00 | 0:50:23 | 0:50:23 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 29-Jan-19
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 0:50:23 | 2:17:52 |1:27:29 Board of Selectmen - Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-19
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 2:17:52 | 4:03:25 | 1:45:33 School Board SB2 Deliberative Hearing 4-Feb-19
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 4:03:25 | 4:56:26 | 0:53:01 Energy Advisory Committee 10-Jan-19
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 4:56:26 | 5:17:07 | 0:20:41 Conservation Commission 3-Jan-19
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 5:30:00 | 5:58:00 | 0:28:00 Fast Forward Interviews Sci-Fi Fantasy Horror Laura Ann Gilman
fri | 2/8/2019 | 5:58:00 | 6:17:41 | 0:19:41 ACtress Virginia McK(j:'nna on Born Free's 50th The Kamla Show - Life,
Anniversary People, & Ideas
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 6:17:41 | 6:44:20 | 0:26:39 The Garage with Steve Butler Castle Sand Box
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 6:44:20 | 7:14:28 | 0:30:08 Healthy Living Heart Disease
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 7:14:28 | 7:44:27 | 0:29:59 Healthy Bites Life in the Fast Lane
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 7:44:27 | 8:11:34 |0:27:07 Animal Adventures with Linda Forand Daniel Webster Wildlife
Sanctuary
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 8:11:34 | 8:38:17 | 0:26:43 Bone Health, Chiropractors, Bottled Water vs. Tap | Health Matters w/Dr.
Water Larry Santora
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 9:00:00 | 9:01:20 | 0:01:20 Flags Star Spangled Banner
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 9:01:20 | 9:07:39 | 0:06:19 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 14, 2019
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 9:07:39 | 9:41:43 | 0:34:04 Planning Board 6-Feb-19
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 9:41:43 | 10:55:58 | 1:14:15 Ice Harvest May-13
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 10:55:58 | 11:00:00 | 0:04:02 Madison PEG TV Station Identification
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 11:00:00 | 11:34:28 | 0:34:28 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 5-Feb-19
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 11:34:28 | 12:53:05| 1:18:37 Zoning Board of Adjustment 16-Jan-19
fri | 2/8/2019 | 12:53:05 | 12:56:11 | 0:03:06 Driving the Damngd Roaﬁd" in Canada's Rocky Travel with a Sense of
Mountain National Parks Place
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 12:56:11 | 13:00:00 | 0:03:49 Madison PEG TV Station Identification
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 13:00:00 | 13:53:01 | 0:53:01 Energy Advisory Committee 10-Jan-19
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 13:53:01 | 14:13:42 ]| 0:20:41 Conservation Commission 3-Jan-19
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 14:13:42 | 14:54:49 | 0:41:07 Madison TV Board 1-Feb-19
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 14:54:49 | 15:59:00 | 1:04:11 Historical Society Pea Porridge Pond Sept
19, 2013
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 15:59:00 | 16:00:00 | 0:01:00 Madison PEG TV Station Identification
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 16:00:00 | 18:52:02 | 2:52:02|  Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners | | “Phc Budget Hearing
January 18, 2019
Fri | 2/8/2019 |18:52:02 | 18:55:22]0:03:20|  "southeast” - Life in the Alaska Panhandle Travel Wslgjesense of
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 18:55:22 | 19:00:00 | 0:04:38 Madison PEG TV Station Identification
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 19:00:00 | 20:27:29 | 1:27:29 Board of Selectmen - Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-19
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 20:27:29 | 20:28:51 | 0:01:22 Solid Waste Advisory Committee No Meeting 1/17/19
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 20:28:51 | 22:14:24 | 1:45:33 School Board SB2 Deliberative Hearing 4-Feb-19
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 22:14:24 | 23:27:16|1:12:52 Madison Elementary School Play Mulan - April 20, 2017
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 23:27:16 | 23:55:03 | 0:27:47 Michelle Rae Music Nik Wyllie Part 1
Fri | 2/8/2019 | 23:55:03 | 0:00:00 | 0:04:57 Madison PEG TV Station Identification
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 0:00:00 | 1:45:33 | 1:45:33 School Board SB2 Deliberative Hearing 4-Feb-19
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 1:45:33 | 2:20:01 | 0:34:28 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 5-Feb-19
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 2:20:01 | 2:40:42 | 0:20:41 Conservation Commission 3-Jan-19
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 2:40:42 | 4:08:11 | 1:27:29 Board of Selectmen - Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-19




Madison TV Schedule

Feb. 8 - 14, 2019

Day Date Start End Length Program Episode
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 4:08:11 | 4:49:18 | 0:41:07 Madison TV Board 1-Feb-19
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 4:49:18 | 4:50:40 | 0:01:22 Solid Waste Advisory Committee No Meeting 1/17/19
sat | 2/9/2019 | 4:50:40 | 5:24:02 | 0:33:22 Madison 2016 Old Home Week Parade & Cardboard
Boat Race
sat | 2/9/2019 | 5:24:02 | 5:25:32 |0:01:30 Limitless Adventure Fat Biking at Moose
Brook State Park
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 5:25:32 | 5:30:00 | 0:04:28 Madison PEG TV Station Identification
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 5:30:00 | 5:58:01 | 0:28:01 Fast Forward Interviews Sci-Fi Fantasy Horror A C Crispin
sat | 2/9/2019 | 5:58:01 | 6:26:37 | 0:28:36 The Kamla Show: Life, People, Ideas Women in Science -
Anarghaya Vardhana
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 6:26:37 | 6:53:47 | 0:27:10 The Garage with Steve Butler Mallet & Hand Plane
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 6:53:47 | 7:24:44 | 0:30:57 Healthy Living Weight
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 7:24:44 | 7:50:47 | 0:26:03 Healthy Bites Squash
sat | 2/9/2019 | 7:50:47 | 8:16:35 | 0:25:48 Animal Adventures with Linda Forand Broadmoor Wildlife
Sanctuary
sat | 2/9/2019 | 8:16:35 | 8:43:48 | 0:27:13 Health Matters w/Dr. Larry Santora Bypafi fi‘:;ﬁi;y and
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 9:00:00 | 9:01:20 | 0:01:20 Flags Star Spangled Banner
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 9:01:20 | 9:07:39 | 0:06:19 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 14, 2019
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 9:07:39 | 9:42:07 | 0:34:28 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 5-Feb-19
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 9:42:07 |10:35:08 | 0:53:01 Energy Advisory Committee 10-Jan-19
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 10:35:08 | 10:59:17 | 0:24:09 Intuition Nutrition Sticky Brownie
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 10:59:17 | 11:00:00 | 0:00:43 Madison PEG TV Station Identification
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 11:00:00 | 11:01:22 | 0:01:22 Solid Waste Advisory Committee No Meeting 1/17/19
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 11:01:22 | 11:42:29 | 0:41:07 Madison TV Board 1-Feb-19
. . . Old Home Week -
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 11:42:29|12:59:22 | 1:16:53 Polar Exploration w/Maddie McNair 08/08/18
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 12:59:22 | 13:00:00 | 0:00:38 Madison PEG TV Station Identification
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 13:00:00 | 14:45:33 | 1:45:33 School Board SB2 Deliberative Hearing 4-Feb-19
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 14:45:33 | 15:06:14 | 0:20:41 Conservation Commission 3-Jan-19
. L . . . Public Budget Hearing
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 15:06:14 | 17:58:16 | 2:52:02 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners
January 18, 2019
sat | 2/9/2019 | 17:58:16 | 18:58:19 | 1:00:03 |  Chinese Historical Society & Musician Assoc., Asian Spectrum
Health Updates
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 18:58:19 | 19:00:00 | 0:01:41 Madison PEG TV Station Identification
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 19:00:00 | 19:34:04 | 0:34:04 Planning Board 6-Feb-19
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 19:34:04 | 21:01:33| 1:27:29 Board of Selectmen - Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-19
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 21:01:33|22:20:10 1:18:37 Zoning Board of Adjustment 16-Jan-19
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 22:20:10 | 23:29:38 | 1:09:28 Madison Library Greenhouse Growing 6-Dec-17
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 23:29:38 | 23:57:25| 0:27:47 Michelle Rae Music Nik Wyllie Part 1
Sat | 2/9/2019 | 23:57:25| 0:00:00 | 0:02:35 Madison PEG TV Station Identification
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 0:00:00 | 0:41:07 | 0:41:07 Madison TV Board 1-Feb-19
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 0:41:07 | 2:08:36 | 1:27:29 Board of Selectmen - Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-19
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 2:08:36 | 3:27:13 | 1:18:37 Zoning Board of Adjustment 16-Jan-19
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 3:27:13 | 3:28:35 | 0:01:22 Solid Waste Advisory Committee No Meeting 1/17/19
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 3:28:35 | 4:21:36 | 0:53:01 Energy Advisory Committee 10-Jan-19




Madison TV Schedule
Feb. 8 - 14, 2019

Day Date Start End Length Program Episode
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 4:21:36 | 5:09:27 | 0:47:51 Village District of Eidelweiss Asset Mgmnt 24-Jan-19
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 5:30:00 | 5:58:00 | 0:28:00| Fast Forward Interviews Sci-Fi Fantasy & Horror James Morrow
Anja Manuel on US-
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 5:58:00 | 6:26:20 | 0:28:20 The Kamla Show - Life People & Ideas India-China Relationship
in 21stC
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 6:26:20 | 6:52:34 | 0:26:14 The Garage with Steve Butler Tea Light Re-Visited
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 6:52:34 | 7:23:00 | 0:30:26 Healthy Living Depression
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 7:23:00 | 7:51:14 | 0:28:14 Healthy Bites Healthy Snacks
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 7:51:14 | 8:20:53 | 0:29:39 Animal Adventures with Linda Forand Roger Williams Park Zoo
sun | 2/10/2019 | 8:20:53 | 8:49:18 | 0:28:25 | Fibromyalgia, Energy Drinks, Focal Hand Distonia | e th Matters w/Dr.
Larry Santora
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 8:49:18 | 8:59:05 | 0:09:47 An Artist Story Anne Kenny
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 8:59:05 | 9:00:00 | 0:00:55 Madison PEG TV Station Identification
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 9:00:00 | 9:01:20 | 0:01:20 Flags Star Spangled Banner
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 9:01:20 | 9:07:39 | 0:06:19 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 14, 2019
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 9:07:39 | 10:35:08 | 1:27:29 Board of Selectmen - Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-19
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 11:00:00 | 12:45:33 | 1:45:33 School Board SB2 Deliberative Hearing 4-Feb-19
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 12:45:33 | 12:46:55 | 0:01:22 Solid Waste Advisory Committee No Meeting 1/17/19
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 12:46:55 | 12:56:16 | 0:09:21 An Artist Story Becky Barsi
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 12:56:16 | 13:00:00 | 0:03:44 Madison PEG TV Station Identification
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 13:00:00 | 14:18:37 | 1:18:37 Zoning Board of Adjustment 16-Jan-19
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 14:18:37 | 14:59:44 | 0:41:07 Madison TV Board 1-Feb-19
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 14:59:44 | 15:33:48 | 0:34:04 Planning Board 6-Feb-19
sun | 2/10/2019 | 15:33:48 | 18:25:50 | 2:52:02|  Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners | | “PHc Budget Hearing
January 18, 2019
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 18:25:50 | 18:52:57 | 0:27:07 Animal Adventures with Linda Forand The Butterfly Place
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 18:52:57 | 18:58:05 | 0:05:08 African Pigmy Hedgehog Caroline's Critters
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 18:58:05 | 19:00:00 | 0:01:55 Madison PEG TV Station Identification
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 19:00:00 | 19:20:41 | 0:20:41 Conservation Commission 3-Jan-19
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 19:20:41 | 19:55:09 | 0:34:28 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 5-Feb-19
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 19:55:09 | 20:48:10 | 0:53:01 Energy Advisory Committee 10-Jan-19
. _ . . . Public Budget Hearing
Sun | 2/10/2019 | 20:48:10 | 23:40:12 | 2:52:02 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners
January 18, 2019
Mon| 2/11/2019 | 0:00:00 | 0:35:04 | 0:35:04 Board of Selectmen 29-Jan-19
Mon| 2/11/2019 | 0:35:04 | 2:02:33 | 1:27:29 Board of Selectmen - Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-19
Mon| 2/11/2019 | 2:02:33 | 3:04:04 |1:01:31 Planning Board 2-Jan-19
Mon | 2/11/2019 | 3:04:04 | 3:38:08 | 0:34:04 Planning Board 6-Feb-19
Mon| 2/11/2019 | 3:38:08 | 3:44:27 | 0:06:19 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 14, 2019
Mon | 2/11/2019 | 3:44:27 | 6:01:37 | 2:17:10 School Board 7-Jan-19
Mon| 2/11/2019 | 6:01:37 | 7:47:10 | 1:45:33 School Board SB2 Deliberative Hearing 4-Feb-19
Mon | 2/11/2019 | 7:47:10 | 8:57:03 | 1:09:53 Conservation Commission 6-Dec-18
Mon| 2/11/2019 | 8:57:03 | 9:17:44 | 0:20:41 Conservation Commission 3-Jan-19
Mon | 2/11/2019 | 9:17:44 | 9:24:03 | 0:06:19 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 14, 2019




Madison TV Schedule
Feb. 8 - 14, 2019

Day Date Start End Length Program Episode
Mon| 2/11/2019 | 9:24:03 | 10:18:41 | 0:54:38 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 13-Dec-18
Mon| 2/11/2019 | 10:18:41 | 10:20:03 | 0:01:22 Solid Waste Advisory Committee No Meeting 1/17/19
Mon | 2/11/2019 | 10:20:03 | 11:10:26 | 0:50:23 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 29-Jan-19
Mon| 2/11/2019 | 11:10:26 | 11:44:54 | 0:34:28 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 5-Feb-19
Mon | 2/11/2019 | 11:44:54 | 11:51:13 | 0:06:19 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 14, 2019
Mon| 2/11/2019 | 11:51:13 | 13:05:55 | 1:14:42 Zoning Board of Adjustment 21-Dec-18
Mon | 2/11/2019 | 13:05:55 | 14:24:32 | 1:18:37 Zoning Board of Adjustment 16-Jan-19
Mon | 2/11/2019 | 14:24:32 | 17:01:21 | 2:36:49 Energy Advisory Committee 12-Dec-18
Mon| 2/11/2019 | 17:01:21 | 17:54:22 | 0:53:01 Energy Advisory Committee 10-Jan-19
Mon| 2/11/2019 | 17:54:22 | 18:00:41 | 0:06:19 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 14, 2019
Mon | 2/11/2019 | 18:00:41 | 19:28:10| 1:27:29 Board of Selectmen - Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-19
Mon| 2/11/2019 | 19:28:10 | 21:13:43 | 1:45:33 School Board SB2 Deliberative Hearing 4-Feb-19
Mon| 2/11/2019 | 21:13:43 | 21:54:50 | 0:41:07 Madison TV Board 1-Feb-19
Mon| 2/11/2019 | 21:54:50 | 23:26:29 | 1:31:39 EE Cummings- Madison Historical 10-Jul-15
Mon | 2/11/2019 | 23:26:29 | 23:55:00 | 0:28:31 Music by Cascada De Flores of San Francisco Bay | The Kamla Show - Life,
Area People & Ideas

Mon | 2/11/2019 | 23:55:00 | 0:00:00 | 0:05:00 Madison PEG TV Station Identification
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 0:00:00 | 0:54:38 | 0:54:38 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 13-Dec-18
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 0:54:38 | 0:56:00 | 0:01:22 Solid Waste Advisory Committee No Meeting 1/17/19
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 0:56:00 | 1:46:23 | 0:50:23 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 29-Jan-19
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 1:46:23 | 2:20:51 | 0:34:28 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 5-Feb-19
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 2:20:51 | 2:27:10 | 0:06:19 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 14, 2019
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 2:27:10 | 5:03:59 | 2:36:49 Energy Advisory Committee 12-Dec-18
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 5:03:59 | 5:57:00 | 0:53:01 Energy Advisory Committee 10-Jan-19
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 5:57:00 | 7:11:42 | 1:14:42 Zoning Board of Adjustment 21-Dec-18
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 7:11:42 | 8:30:19 | 1:18:37 Zoning Board of Adjustment 16-Jan-19
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 8:30:19 | 8:36:38 | 0:06:19 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 14, 2019
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 8:36:38 | 9:38:09 | 1:01:31 Planning Board 2-Jan-19
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 9:38:09 | 10:12:13 | 0:34:04 Planning Board 6-Feb-19
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 10:12:13 | 11:22:06 | 1:09:53 Conservation Commission 6-Dec-18
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 11:22:06 | 11:42:47 | 0:20:41 Conservation Commission 3-Jan-19
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 11:42:47 | 11:49:06 | 0:06:19 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 14, 2019
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 11:49:06 | 12:24:10 | 0:35:04 Board of Selectmen 29-Jan-19
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 12:24:10 | 13:51:39 | 1:27:29 Board of Selectmen - Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-19
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 13:51:39 | 16:08:49 | 2:17:10 School Board 7-Jan-19
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 16:08:49 | 17:54:22 | 1:45:33 School Board SB2 Deliberative Hearing 4-Feb-19
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 17:54:22 | 18:00:41 | 0:06:19 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 14, 2019
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 18:00:41 | 18:41:48 | 0:41:07 Madison TV Board 1-Feb-19

. . . . . Public Budget Hearing
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 18:41:48 | 21:33:50 | 2:52:02 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners

January 18, 2019

Tue | 2/12/2019 | 21:33:50 | 23:01:19 | 1:27:29 Board of Selectmen - Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-19
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 23:01:19 | 23:58:43 | 0:57:24 Local Rock Seymore Willie
Tue | 2/12/2019 | 23:58:43 | 0:00:00 | 0:01:17 Madison PEG TV Station Identification
Wed| 2/13/2019 | 0:00:00 | 2:36:49 | 2:36:49 Energy Advisory Committee 12-Dec-18
Wed | 2/13/2019 | 2:36:49 | 3:29:50 | 0:53:01 Energy Advisory Committee 10-Jan-19
Wed| 2/13/2019 | 3:29:50 | 4:44:32 | 1:14:42 Zoning Board of Adjustment 21-Dec-18




Madison TV Schedule
Feb. 8 - 14, 2019

Day Date Start End Length Program Episode
Wed | 2/13/2019 | 4:44:32 | 6:03:09 | 1:18:37 Zoning Board of Adjustment 16-Jan-19
Wed | 2/13/2019 | 6:03:09 | 6:09:28 | 0:06:19 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 14, 2019
Wed| 2/13/2019 | 6:09:28 | 6:59:51 | 0:50:23 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 29-Jan-19
Wed | 2/13/2019 | 6:59:51 | 7:34:19 | 0:34:28 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 5-Feb-19
Wed| 2/13/2019 | 7:34:19 | 8:28:57 | 0:54:38 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 13-Dec-18
Wed | 2/13/2019 | 8:28:57 | 8:30:19 | 0:01:22 Solid Waste Advisory Committee No Meeting 1/17/19
Wed| 2/13/2019 | 8:30:19 | 9:11:26 | 0:41:07 Madison TV Board 1-Feb-19
Wed | 2/13/2019 | 9:11:26 | 9:17:45 | 0:06:19 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 14, 2019
Wed| 2/13/2019 | 9:17:45 | 10:27:38 ] 1:09:53 Conservation Commission 6-Dec-18
Wed | 2/13/2019 | 10:27:38 | 10:48:19 | 0:20:41 Conservation Commission 3-Jan-19
Wed| 2/13/2019 | 10:48:19 | 13:05:29 | 2:17:10 School Board 7-Jan-19
Wed| 2/13/2019 | 13:05:29 | 14:51:02 | 1:45:33 School Board SB2 Deliberative Hearing 4-Feb-19
Wed| 2/13/2019 | 14:51:02 | 14:57:21 | 0:06:19 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 14, 2019
Wed| 2/13/2019 | 14:57:21 | 15:58:52 | 1:01:31 Planning Board 2-Jan-19
Wed| 2/13/2019 | 15:58:52 | 16:32:56 | 0:34:04 Planning Board 6-Feb-19
Wed| 2/13/2019 | 16:32:56 | 17:08:00 | 0:35:04 Board of Selectmen 29-Jan-19
Wed| 2/13/2019 | 17:08:00 | 18:35:29 | 1:27:29 Board of Selectmen - Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-19
Wed| 2/13/2019 | 18:35:29 | 18:41:48 | 0:06:19 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 14, 2019
Wed| 2/13/2019 | 18:41:48 | 20:27:21 | 1:45:33 School Board SB2 Deliberative Hearing 4-Feb-19
Wed| 2/13/2019 | 20:27:21 | 21:08:28 | 0:41:07 Madison TV Board 1-Feb-19
Wed| 2/13/2019 | 21:08:28 | 21:38:22 | 0:29:54 The Empty Chair - Addiction Awareness Losing a Family Member
Wed | 2/13/2019 | 21:38:22 | 22:06:40 | 0:28:18 The Empty Chair - Addiction Awareness A Mother's Worst
Nightmare
Wed | 2/13/2019 | 22:06:40 | 23:05:07 | 0:58:27 Days Gone By - Claire County, Ireland Painting Journeys
Wed | 2/13/2019 | 23:05:07 | 23:59:42 | 0:54:35 Local Rock The Plagairists
Wed| 2/13/2019 | 23:59:42 | 0:00:00 | 0:00:18 Madison PEG TV Station Identification
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 0:00:00 | 2:17:10 | 2:17:10 School Board 7-Jan-19
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 2:17:10 | 4:02:43 | 1:45:33 School Board SB2 Deliberative Hearing 4-Feb-19
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 4:02:43 | 4:37:47 | 0:35:04 Board of Selectmen 29-Jan-19
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 4:37:47 | 6:05:16 | 1:27:29 Board of Selectmen - Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-19
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 6:05:16 | 6:11:35 | 0:06:19 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 14, 2019
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 6:11:35 | 7:21:28 | 1:09:53 Conservation Commission 6-Dec-18
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 7:21:28 | 7:42:09 | 0:20:41 Conservation Commission 3-Jan-19
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 7:42:09 | 8:43:40 | 1:01:31 Planning Board 2-Jan-19
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 8:43:40 | 9:17:44 | 0:34:04 Planning Board 6-Feb-19
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 9:17:44 | 9:24:03 | 0:06:19 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 14, 2019
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 9:24:03 | 10:38:45 | 1:14:42 Zoning Board of Adjustment 21-Dec-18
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 10:38:45 | 11:57:22 | 1:18:37 Zoning Board of Adjustment 16-Jan-19
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 11:57:22 | 14:34:11 | 2:36:49 Energy Advisory Committee 12-Dec-18
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 14:34:11 | 15:27:12 | 0:53:01 Energy Advisory Committee 10-Jan-19
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 15:27:12 | 15:33:31 | 0:06:19 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 14, 2019
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 15:33:31 | 16:23:54 | 0:50:23 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 29-Jan-19
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 16:23:54 | 16:58:22 | 0:34:28 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 5-Feb-19
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 16:58:22 | 17:53:00 | 0:54:38 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 13-Dec-18
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 17:53:00 | 17:54:22 | 0:01:22 Solid Waste Advisory Committee No Meeting 1/17/19
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 17:54:22 | 18:00:41 | 0:06:19 Town Meetings Calendar Thru Feb. 14, 2019




Madison TV Schedule
Feb. 8 - 14, 2019

Day Date Start End Length Program Episode
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 18:00:41 | 19:46:14 | 1:45:33 School Board SB2 Deliberative Hearing 4-Feb-19
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 19:46:14 | 21:13:43 | 1:27:29 Board of Selectmen - Public Budget Hearing 5-Feb-19
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 21:13:43 | 21:54:50 | 0:41:07 Madison TV Board 1-Feb-19
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 21:54:50 | 23:10:39 | 1:15:49 Henry Forrest Memoirs - 6/30/18 Historical Society
Thu | 2/14/2019 | 23:10:39 | 23:43:52 | 0:33:13 Silverthorn Music Session Celtic Folk Group




